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Return III.

RETURN of the VALUE of IMPORTS and EXPORTS for each PORT of NEW ZEALAND for the Year
ending 30th June, 1868.

RETURN of the VALUE of IMPORTS and EXPORTS for each PROVINCE for the Year ending
30th June, 1868.

Poets. Vamje oj? Impoets. Valttb op Expoets.

Auckland
Wangarei
Russell
Mongonui
Holcianga
Kaipara
New Plymouth ...
Wanganui
Wellington
Napier
Wairau
Picton
JTayelock
Nelson
Westport
Brighton
Greymouth
Hokitika
Okarito
Lyttelton and Christchuroh
Akaroa
Timaru ... ...
Oamaru
Dunedin
Invorcargill
Bluff Harbour ...
Biyorton

Chatham Islands

500,929
£

298,549
632
378
702

18,750
56,396

461,861
78,539
11,794
3,568

116
375,837
106,396

1,596
187,990
582,853

4,281
521,501

3,607
36,996
22,204

1,521,190
115,065
27,405
9,965

43

628
151

7,014
1,120

631
15,487

184,328
45,332
35,842
4,042

149
72 427511^725

168,375
439,953
812,836
30,857

490,198
18

131,251
4,374

1,067,458
160,704

4,459

20

£4,650,594 '£4,487,928

Custom House, William Seed,
Wellington, 6th August, 1868. " Secretary and Inspector.

Peovihce. Value op Impoets. Value op Expoets.

Auckland
Taranaki
Wellington
Hawke's Bay
Marlborougn
Nelson
Canterbury
Otago
Southland

Chatham Islands

£
502,641

18,750
518,257
78,539
15,478

483,829
1,337,228
1,543,394

152,435
43

£
307,462

631
199,815
45,332
40,033

752,527
1,805,113
1,071,832

165,163
20

£4,650,594 £4,487,928

Custom House, "William Seed,
Wellington, 8th August, 1868. Secretary and Inspector.
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